
 

 

BRUSH COUNTRY WORKSHOP ON 
EFFECTIVE POST-ARREST AND INDIGENT DEFENSE PRACTICES  

 

Tuesday, February 20th, 2018 

Eagle Pass International Center for Trade 

3925 Bob Rogers Drive, Eagle Pass, TX 78852   
 

REGISTRATION LIST 

 

Sid Arismendez 

Texas RioGrande Legal Aid 

yarismendez@trla.org 

Willacy, Starr, Jim Hogg, Duval, Bee, Live Oak, 

McMullen & Refugio Counties 
 

Hal Bowles 

Maverick Co. Sheriff’s Department 

830-773-2321 

hbowles@co.maverick.tx.us  

Maverick County 
 

Abner Burnett 

Texas RioGrande Legal Aid 

956-393-6206 

ABurnett@trla.org  

Willacy, Starr, Jim Hogg, Duval, Bee, Live Oak, 

McMullen & Refugio Counties 
 

David Castaneda 

Maverick County 

830-757-2710 

dcastaneda@co.maverick.tx.us  
 

Pat Cole  

Justice of the Peace Pct. 3, Val Verde County  

830-774-7511 

pcole@valverdecounty.org  

Val Verde County 
 

Joshua Cruz 

Lieutenant, Maverick Co. Sheriff’s Department 

830-773-2321 

jcruz@co.maverick.tx.us 

Maverick County 
 

Luis DeLosSantos 

Attorney 

ldlslaw@gmail.com  

Maverick County 
 

Todd Durden 

Attorney, Kinney County 

830-563-2240  

attorney@co.kinney.tx.us  

 

Alejandro Espinoza 

mcso73@gmail.com 

 

Roger Euresti 

Sergeant Jail Division, Maverick Co. Sheriff’s 

Department 

830-773-2321  

euresti_64@hotmail.com  

Maverick County 
 

Sarrah Flores 

jp1@co.maverick.tx.us  

Maverick County  
 

Zelma Galindo  

zelma.galindo@co.maverick.tx.us 

Maverick County  
 

Enrique Garza 

Correction Officer, Tom Bowles Detention Center  

830-773-2321 

egarza@co.maverick.tx.us 

Maverick County 
 

Rafael Garza 

rgarza@co.maverick.tx.us 

Maverick County 
 

Courtney Harvey 

Forensic Director, Texas Health and Human Services 

512-206-5237 

Courtney.Harvey@hhsc.state.tx.us 

Travis County 
 

Jaime Iracheta 

County Attorney, Maverick County Attorney’s Office 

830-773-3520 

county.attorney@co.maverick.tx.us 

Maverick County 
 

Lee Johnson 

Deputy Director, Texas Council of Community Centers 

512-775-9572 

Ljohnson@txcouncil.com  

Travis County 
 

Edgar Juarez 

Attorney, The Law Offices of Edgar H. Juarez 

830-752-0686 

edgarjuarez@hotmail.com 

Maverick County  
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Cesar Juarez 

cesarjuarez3373@gmail.com 
 

Ernie Leija 

Deputy Constable, Maverick County Constable Pct. 4 

830-773-9616 

leija_83@yahoo.com 

Maverick County 
 

Hilda Lopez 

Justice of the Peace Pct. 4, Val Verde County 

hclopez@valverdecounty.org 

Val Verde County 
 

Chris Maddux 

jp2@co.colorado.tx.us 

Colorado County  
 

Dora Madera 

doramad@yahoo.com 
 

Janie Megliorino 

Justice of the Peace Pct. 4, La Salle County 

830-202-0096 

janie.megliorino@co.la-salle.tx.us 

La Salle County 
 

Guy Megliorino 

guy.megliorino@co.la-salle.tx.us  

La Salle County 
 

Teresa Melendrez 

Assistant Municipal Judge, City of Eagle Pass 

830-421-5107 

mahuerta@eaglepasstx.us 

Maverick County 
 

Joseluis Morales 

Detention Officer/Deputy Constable, Maverick Co. 

Sheriff’s Department, Pct. 3AB 

830-773-2321 

Joseluis_93@icloud.com 

Maverick County 
 

Jhoanna Munoz 

CPL (Jailer), Tom Bowles Detention Center 

830-773-2321  

jho_munoz14@icloud.com  

La Salle County 
 

Ruben Nino 

Attorney 

rninolaw@hotmail.com 

830-775-7774 
 

Tammy Olveda 

tolveda@co.maverick.tx.us  

Maverick County  
 

 

 

Monica Quitugua 

Attorney, Maqlaw Firm PLLC 

210-667-0304 

maqlaw@yahoo.com 

Bexar County 

 

Jaime Rios 

Warden, Maverick Co. Sheriff’s Department 

830-773-2321 

jrios@co.maverick.tx.us 

Maverick County 

 

Vicki Rodriguez 

jp1@co.la-salle.tx.us 

La Salle County 

 

Dianne Rogers 

dianne.rogers@co.real.tx.us 

Real County 

 

Jeannie F. Smith 

jp32@co.maverick.tx.us 

Maverick County  

 

Valente Solis Jr.  

CPL (Jailer), Maverick Co. Sheriff’s Department 

830-773-2321 

vsolis@co.maverick.tx.us 

Maverick County 

 

Blanca Souquett 

Detention Officer, Maverick County Sheriff’s 

Department, Tom Bowles Detention Center 

830-773-2321 

souquettbest@yahoo.com 

Maverick County 

 

Gregory Torres 

Attorney 

g_torres_law@hotmail.com 

Maverick County 

 

Honorable Judge Gilbert E. Valenzuela 

Justice of the Peace Pct. 1, Brewster County 

Courthouse 

432-837-4410 

jp1clerk@co.brewster.tx.us 

Brewster County 

 

Frank Weikel  

Justice of the Peace Pct. 2, La Salle County 

956-948-5086 

Frank.Weikel@co.la-salle.tx.us  

La Salle County  
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